
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

KMSCL 

1. 

2. 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

3. 

UNDER 
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Action Taken :. 

Problem ldentified :..... 
( 

Ph : AsO991996.5. 

Health Facility )MOH.kedekkeu 

Address ItQHSadok 

Completed Date : 

Spare Replaced 

Date : 

ISO 13485 :2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY| AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

Requested 
Description 

CYRIX 

Cyrix Engineer 

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD 

Customer Remark 

Service Enginegr Nqme : 

Signature: 

.Ne. 

Time : 

Contact Number : o4S686 4 

Date of Visit: .4( 2023 

S. No. 

eeeec 

ginegr Nqme : Willarn aod 
ce 

Call Registration Date : ...s2.20.22A.. 

Caller ID: 

Qty. 

Asset No. :0...L923. 
EQPT Name :.Iadhon. Un: 
Manufacture..ok.sh.:.. Model :hac 

.Dept. .phyl 

çompleted 

NA 

No. : 

Date 

Calibration 

Date 

Customer Name 
Signature / 

NATIO 

Part Number 

160274 

Gontact Number: 
Designation : 
Hospital Seal : 

eee..,.... 

HEALTH 

Cust.Training 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

M 

Pending 

NOS 

PR Number 

2hee3 

End Time 



12| Cos
t of

 
spa

res
 

(sp
eci

fy par
ts and cos
t) 

Q4
130

& 

11
 

(re
qu

ire
d 

ser
vic

e 
det

ails
) 

Re
co

mm
en

da
tio

ns f
or 

rep
air 

Molg
 

bec
m 

n ) 
Pe

s. 

10
 

dam
age

d 
par

tial
ly 

dam
age

d) Pre
sen

t 

sta
tus

 of
 

the 

eq
uip

me
nt (Fu
lly 

Ac
tio

n 
tak

en
 

rach
in. 

of
 

com
pla

int 

thro
ugh

 

em
ail/

 Toll free
) Dat

e of
 

bre
ak

do
wn

(D
ate

 of
 

reg
istr

ati
on

 

20
 

-ll 
20

23
 

7 

of
 

pu
rch

as
e *AM

C/ 

CAM
C 

Per
iod

 

agr
eed

 at
 

the time
 

6 

Wa
rran

ty 

det
ails

 

(Ye
s/N

o) 

5 

/In
sta

lla
tio

n 

4 

Eq
uip

me
nt ID& 

Ba
rco

de 

3 

and 
Se

ria
l 

Nu
m

be
r Nam

e of
 

Eq
uip

me
nt with

 

Ma
ke, Mod

el ote 

2 

Nam
e o

f 
Ho

sp
ita

l 

1 

Na
me

 o
f 

Di
str

ict
 

Ko
La

 

N
o S

I 

Pa
rti

cu
la

rs
 

De
tai

ls 

PR
OF

OR
M

A 

Re
co

mm
en

da
tio

ns
 for 

Bey
ond

 

Ec
on

om
ic 

Re
pai

r 

(BE
R) 

M
AI

NT
EN

AN
CE

 
PR

OG
RA

M 
(BE

MP
) 

RE
PA

IR 

O
F 

BI
OM

ED
IC

AL
 

EQ
UI

PM
EN

TS
 

Da
te Dat

e of
 

pu
rc

ha
se

/ Yea
r of

 
ma

nu
fac

tur
e 

UN
DE

R 
BI

OM
ED

IC
AL

 
EQ

UI
PM

EN
T 



Superintenggat Meaicatofiee), 

Sighature of JQ BM (NRA 4AM 
ABMO a3. 

tuglu than Piuchace Rapauns Ces us 
Guolato and emal hom oM atkchs eoi tb 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER quidelines 

Wleeisn Wiso 

Seat 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

the onhrl ade nol 
rachon Mekor 

Sonue Kapt. 

Date lH-/ 23 

Valu 

recommending 

* Attach Photograph 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

*Not mandatory 

equipment as BER 
for Reasons 

17 

Value 
with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset 

*Percentage value of the cost of spares 

16 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 
15 the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 

14 

13 Asset Value 



M
EIBOT 

TEC
H

N
O

LO
G

IES 
A

m
m

ankovil 
Street 
M

ullackal, 

ARA 
44, 

2nd 

Floor, 

Thyparam
bil 

Building. 
A

lappuzha 
Kerala-
688011 GSTIN: 

32B
V

O
PM

0744D
1ZT, 

State: 

32-K
erala 

Phone 

no.: 

9447038191 

Em
ail: 

info@
m

eibot.com
 

heibot 
Technologies 

Estim
ate 

E
stim

ate 
For Cyrix 

D
ate: 

16-12-2023 

Place 
of Supply: 

32-K
erala 

Estim
ate 

No.: 
M

T/Q
TI23-24/29 

FIRST 
FLOOR, 
30/641B

 

PETTA 
JU

N
C

TIO
N

, 

POONITHURA, 
ERNAKULAM

-682038, 

KERALA 
INDIA GSTIN 

Num
ber: 

A
m

ount 

GST 

Price/ 
Unit 

Quantity 

H
SN

/ 
SAC 

Item
 

Code 

Item
 

nam
e 77,906.00 

(18.0%
) 

71,206.00 

T6,700.00 

386650491 

83 

Comp 
Trac 
piller 

1 

6,667.00 

71,017.00 
(18.0%

) 
| 

7 5,650.00 

386140344 

71 

Comp 

Trac 

control 

card 

2 

Z7,375.00 

1,125.00 
(18.0%) 

76,250.00 

386760316 

79 

Com
p 

Trac 
motor 

3 

7 2,360.00 

360.00 
(18.0%

) 

72,000.00 

1 

48195010 

FREIGHT 

Freight 
Charges 

4 

23,708.00 
24,308.00 

3 

Total 

H
ealthcare 

Pvt 
Ltd 

32A
A

FC
C

2499H
2ZM

 

State: 

32-K
erala 



Tax type 

SGST 

CGST 

Taxable amount 

Estimate Amount In Words: 

Terms and conditions: 

20,600.00 

Terms and conditions: 

20,600.00 

Payment Terms: 100% Advance 
The Guarantee/Warranty would not cover: -

Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred and Eight Rupees only 

b. Any Mechanical damage/breakage. 

e. Supply of consumables and accessories. 

Rate 

9.0% 

a. No Warranty on Rubber, Plastic & Wooden Products / Parts. 

c. Any damages to vacuum Tube/ Valve (if any),Meters. 
d. Any damages due to electrical fluctuation. 

9.0% 

Bank Name: STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Bank Account No.:41310832759 

LPD SCAN TO PAY 

Bank IFSC code: SBINO003106 

Tax amount 

f. Any Physical damage to the Device due to Intentional act or 
wilful neglect. 

1,854.00 

g. Any Equipment's Serial number that has been altered, defaced 
or removed, or has been modified to alter its functionality or 
capability without the written permission of Hamb Meditech LLP. 
Bank details: 

Account Holder's Name: Meibot Technologies 

1,854.00 Total 

Amounts: 

Sub Total 

For, MEIBOT TECHNOLOGIES 

Authorized Signatory 

24,308.00 

24,308.00 



Ssage 

ah kadakkal Traction unit (barcode: 0221023, Ticket id: 81160) 

acalikrishna Suresh <info@@meibot.com> 

"Abilal S LDI Kollam " <abilalcyrix@gmail.com> 
MURALIKRISHNAS <muralikrishnaalpy@gmail.com>, meibottechnologies@gmail.com 

ail 

Dear Si/ Madam, 

Kindly find the attached quotation. 

Best Regards, 

PARVATHY R 
SALES COORDINATOR 
MEIBOT TECHNOLOGIES 
Mob- +91 9447038191 
Whatspp: https://wa.me/919447038191 

On Fri, Dec 15, 2023 at 1:16 AM Muralikrishna Suresh <info@meibot.com> wrote: 
Dear Sir, 

1. The motor is damaged and needs to be replaced. 

Apologies for the late reply. As discussed over the phone, kindly be informed that, after careful inspection of the machine we found that the followinc 
things were damaged and needs to be replaced for proper functioning of the machine. 

2. The gear shaft assembly is won out on the side which joins with the motor and needs to be replaced. 

3. The board has to be replaced as the machine is not getting engaged and releasing the rope continuously. 

Best Regards, 

When considering the value of the machine and the total cost of the spares changed, it will be more or less the same to the value of the machine. If 
you stl insist on replacing the parts, we are ready to proceed with the service and please issue the PO for the same. If you want us to return the 
machine, please let us know. WNe will be eagerly waiting for your reply. 

PARVATHY R 
SALES COORDINATOR 
MEIBOT TECHNOLOGIES 
Mob- +91 9447038191 
Whatspp: https:l/wa.me/919447038191 

Sir, 
On Thu, Dec 14, 2023 at 8:45 AM Abilal sL DI Kollam ] <abilalcyrix@gmail.com> wrote: 

Th¡h kadakkal Traction unit (barcode: 0221023, Ticket id: 81160 ) 

We repoted issues with the traction unit's motor bearing and shaft alignment. We sent the machine for service on November 20, 2023. 
Please provide an update on the current service status. 

Thanks and Regards 
ABILAL S 

Biomedical Engineer (District In charge) 
CYRIX HEALTHCARE P Ltd 
Kollam- 691001 

Ph: +917593847161 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Best Regards, 

MURALI KRISHNA. S 

Abllal SLDI Kolam ] <abilalcyrix@gmail.cor 

Business Development Manager 
MEIBOT TECHNOLOGIES 
Mob- +91 9074126766 

19 December 2023 at 09: 

Whatspp: https://wa.me/919074126766 

yrix Healthcare Pvt Ltd MT QT 23-24 29_16-12-2023.pdf 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

